Grades 6th-12th

Everyone can attend

Led by: Fernando Caballero \
fcaballero@limachristian.org wed”“day Mgﬁf Wednesday evenings @ 6PM

|— Sunday evenings @ 6PM-8PM
i i Led by: Pastor Josh Sonoga
W 9 jJjosh@crossroadschurchny.org

_
PURSI]

COLOSSIANS 3:2

Everyone can attend

Young Adults ages 18+ _

Thursday evenings @ 7PM-9PM Thursday evenings @ 7PM-9PM

T[I un "ﬂ“lts Led by: Pastor Josh Sonoga eek Led by:

& Zach Legters Joe and Stephanie Schwing
josh@crossroadschurchny.org & Jjsschwing@yahoo.com

zlegters@gmail.com (585)-624-5753
Older ladies
Ghursday WMorning Thursday mornings @ 9:30AM-12
Ladies' Group Led by: Stephanie Schwing

Ladies Group sjschwing@yahoo.com

Sunday mornings @ 9AM (585)-624-5753
Led by: Jeanie Kawski
kawsks@aol.com

Year-Round LIFE Groups

Grades K-5
K ‘dS Club Sundays during thg 10AM servic | Everyone can attend
Led by: Jerry & Linda Bennett Yir Wednesday mornings @ 8:15AM
Jprevention@earthlink.net : virtually
Led by: Louise Dolliver
Wednesday mornings (585)-329-3682

7AM-9AM at Pinehurst
Led by: Leet Smith

smithleet@aol.com B .‘ Everyone can attend
Sunday mornings @ 9AM

Led by: Rick Panipinto
sandyandrick@frontiernet.net

Men's Prayer
Friday mornings @ 6:30AM
Does not have a specific leader . D a»
josh@crossroadschurchny.org



mailto:selectcabinetry@frontiernet.net

